
Date Day Presenter Moderator
01.11.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi

03.11.2025 Monday
Seminar                   
2.15-4.15 pm

Treatment of OAD Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious

Lecture class -             
9-10 am

NSCLC Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     8.15-
9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
2.15-4.15 pm

Mucociliary escalator Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Livia Dr. Thannu

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Mediastinal tumours Dr. Samuel Dr. Sinchu

Afternoon   2.15-
4.15 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Naveen Dr. Antonious

08.11.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Thannu

10.11.2025 Monday
Seminar                   
2.15-4.15 pm

Biologicals in Asthma Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

Lecture class -             
9-10 am

Pulmonary manifestation of SLE Dr. Mahesh Dr. Pinkutty

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     8.15-
9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
2.15-4.15 pm

CPET Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Sariga Dr. Sibi

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Post transplant 
lymphoproliferative disorders

Dr. Liva Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon   2.15-
4.15 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

15.11.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sinchu

17.11.2025 Monday
Seminar                   
2.15-4.15 pm

Drug induced lung diseases Dr. Naveen Dr. Pinkutty

Lecture class -             
9-10 am

Management of sepsis Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Sinchu

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     8.15-
9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
2.15-4.15 pm

Pleurodosis Dr. Mahesh Dr. Pinkutty

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Sinchu

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Weaning from mechanical 
ventilation

Dr. Sariga Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon   2.15-
4.15 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious

22.11.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Thannu

24.11.2025 Monday
Seminar                   
2.15-4.15 pm

Non small cell lung cancer Dr. Mahesh Dr. Thannu

Lecture class -             
9-10 am

HIV andTB Dr. Livia Dr. Sibi

All PG's All Faculty

E-Log Book Review

2.30-4 pm CME 
25.11.2025 Tuesday

2.30-4 pm CME 

19.11.2025 Wednesday

21.11.2025 Friday

20.11.2025 Thursday
8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds
2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

18.11.2025 Tuesday

11.11.2025 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 

12.11.2025 Wednesday

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
Respiratory Medicine - PG Teaching Schedule for November 2025

Teaching Program

07.11.2025 Friday

05.11.2025 Wednesday

06.11.2025 Thursday
8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds

E-Log Book Review

04.11.2025 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 

E-Log Book Review

2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

E-Log Book Review

13.11.2025 Thursday 8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds

14.11.2025 Friday



Morning     8.15-
9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
2.15-4.15 pm

Ageing of respiratory system Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Thannu

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Systemic sclerosis in lung Dr. Sariga Dr. Sibi

Afternoon   2.15-
4.15 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious

29.11.2025 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. SibiE-Log Book Review

27.11.2025 Thursday
8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds
2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

28.11.2025 Friday

26.11.2025 Wednesday


